
* Times and dates subject to change. All matches listed in Eastern Standard Time.

Follow:  @RHODEISLANDFCFor ticket information visit:  RHODEISLANDFC.COM/TICKETS

SAT  |  MAR 16

SUN  |  MAR 24

SAT  |  MAR 30

SAT  |  APR 6

SAT  |  APR 13

SAT  |  APR 20

FRI  |  APR 26

SAT  |  MAY 4

SAT  |  MAY 11

FRI  |  MAY 17

SAT  |  MAY 25

SAT  |  JUN 1

SAT  |  JUN 8

WED  |  JUN 12

SAT  |  JUN 22

WED  |  JUN 26

FRI  |  JUL 5

SAT  |  JUL 13

WED  |  JUL 17

SAT  |  JUL 27

SAT  |  AUG 3

WED  |  AUG 7

SAT  |  AUG 10

SAT  |  AUG 17

SAT  |  AUG 24

SAT  |  AUG 31

SAT  |  SEP 7

SAT  |  SEP 14

SAT  |  SEP 21

SAT  |  SEP 28

SAT  |  OCT 5

SUN  |  OCT 13

SAT  |  OCT 19

SAT  |  OCT 26

NEW MEXICO

MONTEREY BAY

TAMPA BAY

CHARLESTON

PITTSBURGH

LAS VEGAS

PHOENIX

NORTH CAROLINA

SACRAMENTO

COLORADO SPRINGS

LOUISVILLE

HARTFORD

DETROIT

MEMPHIS

LOUISVILLE

EL PASO

INDY

MIAMI

BIRMINGHAM

NORTH CAROLINA

DETROIT

INDY

HARTFORD

OAKLAND

LOUDOUN

BIRMINGHAM

PITTSBURGH

ORANGE COUNTY

TULSA 

SAN ANTONIO

TAMPA BAY

LOUDOUN

CHARLESTON

MIAMI

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM

7:30 PM 

7:00 PM

7:30 PM 

9:00 PM

4:00 PM 

7:00 PM

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM

7:30 PM 

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

7:30 PM 

8:30 PM

7:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

7:30 PM

8:00 PM 

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

*ESPN+ or Golazo available in addition to all NESN and NESN+ broadcasts   **NESN and NESN+ broadcasts pending network availability


