

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE



SAT MAR 16	HOME	NEW MEXICO	4:00 PM	//// NESN
SUN MAR 24	AWAY	MONTEREY BAY	6:00 PM	//V/ NESN
SAT MAR 30	AWAY	ТАМРА ВАҮ	7:30 PM	ESFN+
SAT APR 6	HOME	CHARLESTON	7:30 PM	//V/ NESN
SAT APR 13	HOME	PITTSBURGH	7:30 PM	//WNESN+
SAT APR 20	AWAY	LAS VEGAS	8:00 PM	ESPN+
FRI APR 26	HOME	PHOENIX	7:30 PM	//// NESN+
SAT MAY 4	AWAY	NORTH CAROLINA	7:00 PM	ESPN+
SAT MAY 11	HOME	SACRAMENTO	7:30 PM	//// NESN+
FRI MAY 17	AWAY	COLORADO SPRINGS	9:00 PM	GOLAZO!
SAT MAY 25	HOME	LOUISVILLE	4:00 PM	ESPN+
SAT JUN 1	AWAY	HARTFORD	7:00 PM	//WNESN+
SAT JUN 8	HOME	DETROIT	7:30 PM	//WNESN+
WED JUN 12	AWAY	MEMPHIS	8:00 PM	ESFN+
SAT JUN 22	AWAY	LOUISVILLE	8:00 PM	//V/ NESN
WED JUN 26	HOME	EL PASO	7:30 PM	//WNESN+
FRI JUL 5	HOME	INDY	7:30 PM	ESFN+
SAT JUL 13	AWAY	MIAMI	7:00 PM	ESFN+
WED JUL 17	AWAY	BIRMINGHAM	8:00 PM	©CBS SPORTS
SAT JUL 27	HOME	NORTH CAROLINA	7:30 PM	//V/ NESN
SAT AUG 3	AWAY	DETROIT	7:00 PM	GOLAZO!
WED AUG 7	AWAY	INDY	7:00 PM	ESFN+
SAT AUG 10	HOME	HARTFORD	7:30 PM	//WNESN+
SAT AUG 17	HOME	OAKLAND	7:30 PM	//WNESN+
SAT AUG 24	AWAY	LOUDOUN	7:30 PM	ESFN+
SAT AUG 31	HOME	BIRMINGHAM	7:30 PM	//WNESN+
SAT SEP 7	AWAY	PITTSBURGH	7:00 PM	//// NESN
SAT SEP 14	AWAY	ORANGE COUNTY	10:00 PM	ESPN+
SAT SEP 21	HOME	TULSA	7:30 PM	//W NESN+
SAT SEP 28	AWAY	SAN ANTONIO	8:30 PM	/// NESN
SAT OCT 5	HOME	TAMPA BAY	7:30 PM	//// NESN
SUN OCT 13	HOME	LOUDOUN	4:00 PM	//// NESN
SAT OCT 19	AWAY	CHARLESTON	7:30 PM	//// NESN
SAT OCT 26	HOME	MIAMI	8:00 PM	////NESN+

*ESPN+ or Golazo available in addition to all NESN and NESN+ broadcasts **NESN and NESN+ broadcasts pending network availability









